
 
  

Bring Your Offers - This one won't last long! 
Open Houses this Wknd! Fri 5-7pm; Sat & Sun 1-3pm 

5654 56th Lp SE , Lacey WA 98503

MLS:1180711 PRICE:$269,900.00

Bedrooms: 3 Subdivision: Summerwalk Village
Full Baths: 2 Year Built: 2007
Half Baths: 1 HOA: Yes - $35/mo
Lot Size: 3400 Parking: 2 Cars
Sqft: 1914 Floors: 2

PROPERTY FEATURES:
Central heat Fireplace High/Vaulted ceiling
Walk-in closet Family room Living room
Dining room Breakfast nook Dishwasher
Refrigerator Stove/Oven Microwave
Stainless steel appliances Washer Dryer
Laundry area - inside Balcony, Deck, or Patio Yard
Jacuzzi/Whirlpool

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:
This Adorable Home features a Dining Rm, Living/Family Rms, & Eat-in Kitchen 
w/ SS Appliances, Tile Countertops, & Huge Pantry; Walk-Out to the Covered 
Patio/Fully-Fenced Backyard; Upstairs you'll find the Master Suite complete 
with a spacious 5-piece Luxury Bath & Walk-In Closet, 2 Additional Bdrms, & 
Utility Rm (w/ W/D included). Must see!
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